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Start time
Event end 

time

06-Sep Wed B Rugby 1st XV Cokethorpe Away 5:30pm 6:50pm

07-Sep Thu

08-Sep Fri

09-Sep Sat

10-Sep Sun

11-Sep Mon B Rugby U15 
Natwest Rd 1 Malcolm 

Arnold 
Away 4pm 5:15pm

12-Sep Tue

B Rugby 1st XV
Natwest Rd 1 

Wellingborough
Home 4:15pm 5:45pm

G Hockey 1st Stowe Home 2.30pm 3:30pm

14-Sep Thu

15-Sep Fri

16-Sep Sat

17-Sep Sun

18-Sep Mon

U12A

U13A

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

G Hockey 1sts Cokethorpe Home 2:30pm 3:45pm

B Rugby 1st XV MCS Oxford Away 2:30pm 4:00pm

U15 A&B MCS Oxford Away 2:30pm 4:00pm

U14A MCS Oxford Home 2:45pm 4:00pm

G
Hockey U15

Northampton High 

School
Home 4:30pm 5:45pm

G
Hockey U14 Aylesbury High School

RAF 

Halton
4pm 5:15pm

22-Sep Fri

1st Colts Away

2nd Colts Away

3rd Colts Home

24-Sep Sun

B Rugby U15 Natwest Rd 2 - TBC

G Hockey U14

Akeley Wood 

Tournament Home 4pm 5:15pm

B Rugby
U12 A&B 

U13 A&B
MCS Oxford Away 4:15pm 5:30pm

G Hockey U15 Stowe Home 4:15pm 5:30pm

U13A 

U13B

13-Sep Wed

19-Sep Tue

B Rugby

4pm 5:15pm

20-Sep Wed

21-Sep Thu

B
Rugby

Ashfold School Away
3.30pm 4:30pm

G Hockey Aylesbury High School
RAF 

Halton

4:45pm 6:00pm

2.30pm 4:00pm

25-Sep Mon

26-Sep Tue

G Hockey Cokethorpe Away

23-Sep Sat B Rugby Swanbourne House

3:15pm 4:30pm

Akeley Wood School Fixture Calendar

Winter Term 2017



B Rugby 1st XV Natwest Rd 2 - TBC

G Hockey 1sts Royal Latin Home 2:30pm 3:45pm

U12A 

U12B

29-Sep Fri

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

01-Oct Sun

G Hockey U15 Aylesbury High School Home 4:15pm 5:30pm

B Rugby U15 Sir Henry Floyd Away 3.30pm 4:45pm

B Rugby U12 Sir Henry Floyd Away 3.30pm 4:45pm

B Rugby U13 Sir Henry Floyd Home 3.30pm 4:45pm

G Hockey U14 North County Knockouts at Stowe

G Hockey U13 

Akeley Wood 

Tournament Home 4pm 5pm

B Rugby 1st XV Sir Henry Floyd Away 2.30pm 4:00pm

G Hockey U11

Akeley Wood 

Tournament Home 4pm 5pm

G Hockey U18 North County Knockouts at Stowe

B Rugby U14 Sir Henry Floyd Home

G Hockey U12

Akeley Wood 

Tournament Home 4pm 5pm

06-Oct Fri

07-Oct Sat

08-Oct Sun

B Rugby U15 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 3.30pm 4:00pm

G Hockey U14 Thornton Home 4:15pm 5:15pm

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

U13

U15

11-Oct Wed G Hockey
1st

Aylesbury High School Home 4:15pm 5:30pm

B Rugby U14 Sir Thomas Fremantle Away 3.30pm 4:45pm

G Hockey U15 Thornton Home 4:15pm 5:15pm

13-Oct Fri

1st Colts

2nd Colts

3rd Colts

15-Oct Sun

B Rugby U15
Aylesbury Grammar 

School
Away 3.00pm 4:30pm

U13A

U13B

B Rugby
U13

Aylesbury Grammar 

School
Away 3.00pm 4:15pm

U12A

27-Sep Wed

28-Sep Thu G Hockey Thornton Home

02-Oct Mon

03-Oct Tue

04-Oct Wed

4:15pm 5:15pm

30-Sep Sat B Rugby Bilton Grange Away 2.30pm 3.30pm

4:15pm

G Hockey Tudor Hall Home 4:15pm 5:15pm

05-Oct Thu

09-Oct Mon

10-Oct Tue

G Football ISA Football Tournament Away TBC

12-Oct Thu

G Hockey Tudor Hall Away 3:15pm

11am 12:30pm

16-Oct Mon

G Hockey Thornton Home 4:15pm 5:15pm

14-Oct Sat B Rugby Spratton Hall Away

3:15pm 4.15pm

17-Oct Tue

G Hockey Cokethorpe Away



U12B

18-Oct Wed G Hockey U14 County Finals if through Away

B Rugby U14
Aylesbury Grammar 

School
Away 3.00pm 4.15pm

G Hockey U18 County Finals if through Away

G Hockey U15 Waddesdon Home 4:15pm 5.15pm

06-Nov Mon
G

Indoor 

Hockey U18 Preliminaries Away TBC TBC

B Rugby U15 A&B Wellingborough Away 3.30pm 4.45pm

G Hockey 1sts

Northampton High 

School Away 4:30pm 5.00pm

G Hockey U12 Royal Latin Away 4:30pm 5.30pm

G Hockey U15 Wellingborough Away 4:30pm 5.30pm

B Rugby

1st & 2nd 

XV Kingham Hill Home 2.30pm 4.10pm

G Hockey U14 Royal Latin Away 4pm 5.10pm

G Netball U19

Regional Heats - 

Aylesbury High School Away 1:30pm 4.50pm

U14B Away 3pm 4.15pm

U15B Home 3pm 4.15pm

10-Nov Fri

U13A Away 3.30pm

U12A and 

U12/U13 Home

3.30pm

12-Nov Sun

B Rugby U15 Buckingham School Home 3.15pm 4.10pm

G

Indoor 

Hockey U16 Aylesbury High School Away 4:15pm 5.15pm

G

Badminto

n U15 Thornton Home 4:15pm 5.10pm

G Hockey U12 Waddesdon Away 3:45pm 4.55pm

U12B Away 3pm 4.00pm

U13B Away 3pm 4.00pm

G Badminton U13 Thornton Away 4pm 5.15pm

15-Nov Wed
B Rugby 1st XV

Aylesbury Grammar 

School Away 2.30pm 4.20pm

G Hockey U14 Waddesdon Away 3:45pm 5.10pm

B Rugby U14 Buckingham School Away 3.15pm 4.10pm

17-Nov Fri

18-Nov Sat

19-Nov Sun

G
Indoor 

Hockey U18
Aylesbury High School Away 4:15pm 5.40pm

G Hockey U14 Stowe Away 4:30pm 5.50pm

G Hockey U15
Sir Thomas Fremantle 

School
Home 3.30pm 4.50pm

HALF TERM BREAK

3:15pm 4.15pm

19-Oct Thu

07-Nov Tue

17-Oct Tue

G Hockey Cokethorpe Away

Kingham Hill

11-Nov Sat B Rugby Winchester House

08-Nov Wed

09-Nov Thu
B Rugby

16-Nov Thu

20-Nov Mon

2.30pm

13-Nov Mon

14-Nov Tue
B Rugby

Kingham Hill



B Rugby U12
Aylesbury Grammar 

School
Away 2.30pm 3.50pm

B Rugby 1st XV Wellingborough Away 4.30pm 6pm

G Hockey U13 Waddesdon Away 3:45pm 5.10pm

22-Nov Wed G Hockey 1st Waddesdon Away 3:15pm 4.40pm

23-Nov Thu B Rugby U14 Samuel Whitbread Home 3pm 4.10pm

24-Nov Fri G
Indoor 

Hockey U18 Pools Away TBC TBC

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

1st Home 10:30am 11.30pm

26-Nov Sun

27-Nov Mon B Rugby U15 Samuel Whitbread Away 3pm 4.20pm

B Rugby U13 Royal Latin Home 3pm 4.10pm

U12

U13

B Rugby 1st XV Samuel Whitbread Away 2:30pm 4.10pm

G Hockey 1st Sir William Borlase Away 2:30pm 3.40pm

B
Rugby U12

Cokethorpe Tournament Away 1.30pm 4pm

G Hockey U14
Northampton High 

School
Away 4pm 5.20pm

01-Dec Fri

1st XI

U15

U14

U13

U12

G Hockey U14/15 Kimbolton School Home 10:30am 11.30am

03-Dec Sun

04-Dec Mon

05-Dec Tue B Rugby U12A&B Bedford Modern Away 2.45pm 3.45pm

06-Dec Wed

B
Rugby U13

Cokethorpe Tournament Away 1.30pm 4pm

U14

U15

G

Pre 

Season 

Netball

1st Thornton Home 4:15pm 5.10pm

08-Dec Fri

09-Dec Sat B Rugby U14 Bloxham Home 2:30pm 3.40pm

10-Dec Sun G
Indoor 

Hockey U18 Finals Away TBC TBC

11-Dec Mon B Rugby U15 Royal Latin Home 2pm 3.20pm

B Rugby U13A&B Bedford Modern Away 2.45pm 4.15pm

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

B Rugby Royal Latin Away 2.30pm 3.45pm

G Hockey Royal Latin Away 2:30pm 3.45pm

21-Nov Tue

10:30am 11.30pm

28-Nov Tue
G Hockey Sir Thomas Fremantle Away

3.30pm 4.40pm

25-Nov Sat G Hockey Kimbolton School
Away

Away

B

Pre 

Season 

Football

Kimbolton School Away 10.30am 11.40am

29-Nov Wed

30-Nov Thu

02-Dec Sat

Home 4:15pm 5.10pm

13-Dec Wed 1sts

4pm 5.10pm

12-Dec Tue
G

Pre 

Season 

Netball

Thornton

Away 4pm 5.10pm

07-Dec Thu
G

Pre 

Season 
Thornton



14-Dec Thu B Rugby U14 Royal Latin Away 2pm 3.20pm

15-Dec Fri

END OF TERM


